Wireless systems
W ireless        d ata  lo  g g ers    for    h u mi  d ity    an  d  tem   p erat   u re
•	 Digital probe input for interchangeable HygroClip2 probes
•	 Logs relative humidity and temperature
•	 Wireless frequency: 433.92 or 915 MHz (USA) for optimised
communication
•	 Highest possible measuring accuracy: ±0.8 %rh and 0.1 °C
•	 Outstanding accuracy and repeatability

•	 Data security: PIN for activation and data access
•	 Plastic housing, white, IP65
Order code 	 Device type
LOG-HC2-RC	 Wireless humidity/temperature logger 433.92  MHz
LOG-HC2-RC-US 	 Wireless humidity/temperature logger 915  MHz (US version)
You do not know which probe is best for your application? Contact us! We will find the best solution together with you.
Standard climate probe
Probe with maximum accuracy for all
climate measurements.
Operating range -50…100 °C, 0…100 %rh.
Mini probes
4 and 5 mm probes for measurements in
confined spaces such as packaging etc. and
for building material tests.
Operating range -50…100 °C, 0…100 %rh.
Industrial probe
Probe for process applications
Operating range 0…100 %rh,
-100…200 °C and 0…400  bar.
Also available as screw-in probe.
Probe with maximum accuracy
for all climate measurements.
TRANSMITTERS
WIRELESS  SYSTEM
LOG-PT1000-RC-(US) LOG-PT1000-ET030-RC
LOG-PT1000-30-RC-US
Wireless temperature data loggers
PT1000 temperature probe firmly integrated or remote with 30 cm cable
Features
•	 Accuracy: ± 0.1 °C
•	 Temperature operating range: -40 to +85 °C
•	 High storage capacity: up to 500,000 measured values with serial number,
time and date
•	 Flash memory for data security in the case of power failures
•	 Long-term recording up to 6 years without battery replacement possible
•	 Transmission distance: up to 300 m (free field) with remote probe,
100 m with sensor tip of stainless steel at housing
•	 Data security: PIN for activation and data access
•	 Plastic housing, white, IP69 (submersible)
Order code 	 Device type
LOG-PT1000-RC	 Wireless temperature logger 433.92 MHz
LOG-PT1000-RC-US	 Wireless temperature logger 915 MHz (US version)
LOG-PT1000-ET030-RC	 Wireless temperature logger with remote probe 433.92 MHz
LOG-PT1000-30-RC-US	 Wireless temperature logger with remote probe 915 MHz (US version)
Accessories
433 MHz ground plane antenna
Features
•	 Industrial antenna for improved reception
•	 Suitable for both indoor and outdoor use
•	 Incl. 2.5 m coaxial cable (50 Ohm) and SMA connector
•	 Dimensions (Ø x H): 190 mm x 460 mm
Order code 	 Device type
LOG-AN-GP433 	 433 MHz Ground plane antenna, cable length 2.5 m
WIRELESS  SYSTEM
Receivers
LAN interface
Applications